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World Mathematical Year 2000
Committee

The following committee has been appointed by the Danish Mathematical
Society on the occasion of the World Mathematical Year in 2000:

Tage Bai Andersen bai@mi.aau.dk (Chairman)

Matematisk Afdeling

Aarhus Universitet

Ny Munkegade

Bygning 530

8000 Aahus C

tel 89 42 48 89 or 89 42 34 02
fax 86 1317 69

Lene Christensen Ichris@inet.uni2.dk

Bybeekskolen Paltholmterrasserne
Postboks 179

3520 Farum

tel 42 95 53 00

Lisbeth Fajstrup fajstrup@iesd.auc.dk

Afdelingen for Matematik

Institut for Elektroniske Systemer
Aalborg Universitet

Fredrik Bajers Vej 7E

9220 Aalborg O

tel 96 35 88 48

fax 98 15 81 29

Vagn Lundsgaard Hansen hansen@mat.dtu.dk

Institut for Matematik
Danmarks Tekniske Universitet



Bygning 303
2800 Lyngby
tel 45 25 30 39
fax 45 88 13 99

Sven Toft Jensen Sven_Toft Jensen@fc.skolekom.dk

Esbjerg Gymnasium og HF
Stengardsvej 345
Postboks 2059

6705 Esbjerg O

tel 75 14 13 00

fax 7514 54 11

Arne Mogensen am@udd.aardassem.dk

Arhus Dag- og Aftenseminarium
Tragjborgvej 82

8200 Arhus N

tel 86 16 02 00

fax 86 16 41 85

Mogens Niss mn@mmf.ruc.dk

IMFUFA, RUC
Postboks 260
4000 Roskilde
tel 46 74 22 66
fax 46 74 30 20

Anne Winther Petersen anne.winther.petersen@fc.skolekom.dk

Himmelev Gymnasium
Herregardsvej 30, Himmelev
4000 Roskilde

tel 46 75 74 44

fax 46 75 58 14

Peder Thusgaard Ruhoff ptr@mip.ou.dk

Meersk Mc-Kinney Mpller
Instituttet for Produktionsteknologi
Odense Universitet

Campusvej 55



5230 Odense M
tel 63157112

Tine Wedege tiw@mmf.ruc.dk

IMFUFA, RUC
Postboks 260
4000 Roskilde
tel 46 74 21 94
fax 46 74 30 20
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